
A Volte Ritornano

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Conversano Gianni (01/2232) 4 5 2 3 4 8 4 11 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 4 5 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 5

De Bortoli Walter (01/2233) 2 3 2 5 4 7 4 3 0 0 2 1 4 10 4 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 2

Temporin Ivaldo (01/2448) 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 11

Falcomer Gianpietro (01/2227) 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 5 2 1 2 3 2 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 7

Canalia Federico (01/2447) 2 2 4 9 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 0 4 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simon Ostan Stefano (01/2228) 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 1 2 3 2 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Selvaggi Riccardo (01/2226) 2 2 2 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 0 4 3 0 0 4 3 2 1

Rizzetto Alessandro (01/1302) 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 4

Pierasso Martina (01/2230) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Conversano Gianni 01/2232 30 51 1,70

De Bortoli Walter 01/2233 32 50 1,56

Temporin Ivaldo 01/2448 20 37 1,85

Falcomer Gianpietro 01/2227 24 26 1,08

Canalia Federico 01/2447 24 23 0,96

Simon Ostan Stefano 01/2228 20 20 1,00

Selvaggi Riccardo 01/2226 24 17 0,71

Rizzetto Alessandro 01/1302 14 7 0,50

Pierasso Martina 01/2230 4 0 0,00

Gury & Friends

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bernardini Luca (03/2114) 2 6 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 2 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 10 0 0

Lena Luigi (03/1973) 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 3 4 6 4 9 4 2 0 0 0 0

Odorico Federico (03/252) 2 5 3 4 4 5 2 1 4 5 2 3 0 0 3 4 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 11 0 0

Carlin Alessandro (03/1750) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 3 0 0 0 0

Falcomer Oscar (03/1163) 2 4 0 0 2 1 2 3 4 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 2 4 0 0 3 3 0 0

Gurizzan Franco (03/1974) 2 0 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 5 3 3 2 0 2 1 0 0 4 6 0 0

Galasso Ivan (01/2380) 2 4 1 0 1 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 2 0 0

Latorrata  Pierluigi (03/2485) 2 2 1 0 3 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bernardini Luca 03/2114 42 81 1,93

Lena Luigi 03/1973 40 73 1,82

Odorico Federico 03/252 36 49 1,36

Carlin Alessandro 03/1750 13 23 1,77

Falcomer Oscar 03/1163 20 23 1,15

Gurizzan Franco 03/1974 23 17 0,74

Galasso Ivan 01/2380 10 10 1,00

Latorrata  Pierluigi 03/2485 8 7 0,88

Il Top A 90

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Presotto Sandro (01/2275) 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 7 2 6 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 6 2 6 4 8

Masarin Gioele (01/2273) 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 4 2 5 3 8 4 7 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 8

Conte Alessandro (01/2274) 4 10 4 7 0 0 2 4 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 10 0 0 0 0 3 1 4 6 2 3 4 4

Vescovo Luca (01/2277) 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 6 2 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 4 1 2 4 9 4 3

Canever Fabrizio (01/2587) 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 4 2 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 8 0 0

Piccolo Alessandro (01/2276) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Momentè Eros (01/2279) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0

Ongaretto Alessandro (01/2278) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Presotto Sandro 01/2275 44 100 2,27

Masarin Gioele 01/2273 41 75 1,83

Conte Alessandro 01/2274 35 60 1,71

Vescovo Luca 01/2277 31 45 1,45

Canever Fabrizio 01/2587 17 27 1,59

Piccolo Alessandro 01/2276 10 9 0,90

Momentè Eros 01/2279 10 5 0,50

Ongaretto Alessandro 01/2278 4 0 0,00



Fiosso Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Di Nardo Marco (01/2126) 2 4 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 12 4 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 9

Moni Bidin Marco (01/2268) 3 4 4 9 4 10 4 6 2 2 0 0 4 7 2 2 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 7

Bertagnin Riccardo (01/2266) 4 6 3 0 3 7 0 0 3 3 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 9

Parpinelli Andrea (01/2265) 2 0 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 7 4 5 2 1 4 7 0 0 4 1

Fagotto Andrea (01/2269) 2 2 2 1 4 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Manzatto Adriano (01/2264) 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Drigo Paolo (03/2113) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bottos Valentino (01/2270) 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Segato Giorgio (01/2271) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zaramella Simone (01/2263) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Nardo Marco 01/2126 34 72 2,12

Moni Bidin Marco 01/2268 39 69 1,77

Bertagnin Riccardo 01/2266 37 57 1,54

Parpinelli Andrea 01/2265 40 49 1,23

Fagotto Andrea 01/2269 22 25 1,14

Manzatto Adriano 01/2264 13 4 0,31

Drigo Paolo 03/2113 4 3 0,75

Bottos Valentino 01/2270 3 2 0,67

Segato Giorgio 01/2271 0 0 0,00

Zaramella Simone 01/2263 0 0 0,00

Impatto Nocivo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cavaliere Pierre (01/1672) 4 11 0 0 2 5 4 7 3 6 4 8 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 11 2 6 4 8 1 1

Buoso Diego (01/2020) 2 3 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 10 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 9 4 9 0 0 2 5 4 6

Giacomelli Marco (01/756) 2 5 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 1 1 4 11 2 6 3 4

Brichese Thomas (01/1249) 2 6 0 0 2 0 4 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 3 5 0 0 4 9 0 0

Bortoletto Stefano (01/2001) 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 3 0 0 1 2 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 5 0 0

Gasparotto Marco (01/2224) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 6

Piccolo Samantha (01/1233) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Srpic Massimiliano (03/839) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0

Livaja Kristijan (03/479) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 5 0 0

Olivo Marco (03/961) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Brichese Diego (01/763) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cavaliere Pierre 01/1672 36 75 2,08

Buoso Diego 01/2020 30 66 2,20

Giacomelli Marco 01/756 24 49 2,04

Brichese Thomas 01/1249 25 43 1,72

Bortoletto Stefano 01/2001 17 29 1,71

Gasparotto Marco 01/2224 14 25 1,79

Piccolo Samantha 01/1233 12 21 1,75

Srpic Massimiliano 03/839 10 16 1,60

Livaja Kristijan 03/479 10 15 1,50

Olivo Marco 03/961 11 12 1,09

Brichese Diego 01/763 3 8 2,67

The Psycho Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Venturin Marco (01/2355) 4 5 2 1 4 5 0 0 2 5 2 1 4 9 3 3 4 11 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 5 4 6

Pozzatello Andrea (01/2358) 4 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 4 8 2 0 2 2 4 10 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Catania Antony (01/2019) 1 1 2 2 4 6 0 0 2 4 4 6 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 3 4 4

Baruzzo Simon (01/2357) 4 3 2 1 4 3 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 4 1 0 4 3 4 7 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 4

Dall'Acqua Giancarlo (01/2360) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 0 2 4 4 9 4 3 2 2 0 0 2 1 4 1 4 4

Bresolin Stefano (01/2359) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 1 4 7 0 0

Santarossa Fabrizio (01/2352) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0

Mores Daniele (01/2353) 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Benedet Mauro (01/2351) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Gusso Ivan (03/2237) 3 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Venturin Marco 01/2355 35 52 1,49

Pozzatello Andrea 01/2358 24 36 1,50

Catania Antony 01/2019 27 33 1,22

Baruzzo Simon 01/2357 31 30 0,97

Dall'Acqua Giancarlo 01/2360 29 25 0,86

Bresolin Stefano 01/2359 11 17 1,55

Santarossa Fabrizio 01/2352 11 13 1,18

Mores Daniele 01/2353 7 6 0,86

Benedet Mauro 01/2351 10 4 0,40

Gusso Ivan 03/2237 7 1 0,14



Il Gambero In Tour

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Parmeri Isaia (01/2325) 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 12 4 10 4 6 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 6 2 0 4 9

Bettin Diego (01/1894) 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 6 4 4 0 0 2 4 4 11 4 7 4 10 4 5 4 2

Niero Alessandro (01/2328) 0 0 2 4 4 7 4 8 4 8 2 1 4 2 0 0 2 4 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 1 4 7

Bittolo Simone (01/1664) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 7

Oberhoeller Siegfried (16/002) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Santi Davide (05/806) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 1 0 0

Gottardi Giori (01/2326) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasquon Daniele (01/2327) 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garbin Giovanni (01/2329) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tonetto Marica (01/2201) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Parmeri Isaia 01/2325 46 98 2,13

Bettin Diego 01/1894 46 77 1,67

Niero Alessandro 01/2328 38 58 1,53

Bittolo Simone 01/1664 18 26 1,44

Oberhoeller Siegfried 16/002 12 20 1,67

Santi Davide 05/806 10 17 1,70

Gottardi Giori 01/2326 6 11 1,83

Pasquon Daniele 01/2327 10 9 0,90

Garbin Giovanni 01/2329 2 4 2,00

Tonetto Marica 01/2201 4 4 1,00


